Month For the Month of November, 2017

November,'17 Ex-West Bengal Ex-other State Ex-West Bengal Ex-other State
TD-3 | TD-4 | TD-5 | TD-6 | TD-3 | TD-4 | TD-5 [ TD-6 W-3 W-4 W-5 W-6 W-3 W-4 W-5 W-6
01/11/2017 | 4190 | 3940 | 3540 | 2840 | 4540 | 4290 | 3990 [ 3490 4240 3990 3590 2990 4190 3940 3540 2940
02/11/2017 | 4190 | 3940 | 3540 | 2840 | 4540 | 4290 | 3990 | 3490 4240 3990 3590 2990 4190 3940 3540 2940
03/11/2017 | 4175 | 3925 | 3525 | 2825 | 4525 | 4275 | 3975 | 3475 4225 3975 3575 2975 4175 3925 3525 2925
06/11/2017 | 4175 | 3925 | 3525 | 2825 | 4525 | 4275 | 3975 | 3475 4225 3975 3575 2975 4175 3925 3525 2925
07/11/2017 | 4165 | 3915 | 3515 | 2765 | 4515 | 4265 | 3965 | 3465 4215 3965 3565 2965 4165 3915 3515 2915
08/11/2017 | 4150 [ 3900 | 3500 | 2700 | 4500 | 4250 | 3950 | 3350 4200 3950 3550 2850 4150 3900 3500 2800
09/11/2017 | 4150 [ 3900 | 3500 | 2700 | 4500 | 4250 | 3950 | 3350 4200 3950 3550 2850 4150 3900 3500 2800
10/11/2017 | 4150 | 3900 | 3500 | 2700 | 4500 | 4250 [ 3950 | 3350 4200 3950 3550 2850 4150 3900 3500 2800
11/11/2017 | 4110 | 3860 | 3460 | 2660 | 4460 | 4210 | 3910 | 3310 4160 3910 3510 2810 4110 3860 3460 2760
13/11/2017 | 4090 | 3840 | 3440 | 2640 | 4440 | 4190 | 3890 | 3290 4140 3890 3490 2790 4090 3840 3440 2740
14/11/2017 | 4050 | 3800 | 3400 | 2550 | 4400 | 4150 [ 3850 | 3200 4100 3850 3450 2700 4050 3800 3400 2650
15/11/2017 | 4050 | 3800 | 3400 | 2500 | 4400 | 4150 [ 3850 | 3150 4100 3850 3450 2650 4050 3800 3400 2600
16/11/2017 | 4025 | 3775 | 3375 | 2475 | 4375 | 4125 | 3825 | 3125 4075 3825 3425 2625 4025 3775 3375 2575
17/11/2017 | 4025 | 3775 | 3375 | 2475 | 4375 | 4125 | 3825 | 3125 4075 3825 3425 2625 4025 3775 3375 2575
18/11/2017 | 4035 | 3785 | 3385 | 2485 | 4385 | 4135 | 3835 | 3135 4085 3835 3435 2635 4035 3785 3385 2585
20/11/2017 | 4060 | 3810 | 3410 | 2510 | 4410 | 4160 | 3860 | 3160 4110 3860 3460 2660 4060 3810 3410 2610
21/11/2017 | 4075 | 3825 | 3425 | 2525 | 4425 | 4175 | 3875 | 3175 4125 3875 3475 2675 4075 3825 3425 2625
22/11/2017 | 4075 | 3825 | 3425 | 2525 | 4425 | 4175 | 3875 | 3175 4125 3875 3475 2675 4075 3825 3425 2625
23/11/2017 | 4100 | 3850 | 3450 | 2550 | 4450 | 4200 | 3900 | 3100 4150 3900 3500 2700 4100 3850 3450 2650
24/11/2017 | 4150 | 3900 | 3500 | 2600 | 4500 | 4250 | 3950 | 3050 4200 3950 3550 2650 4150 3900 3500 2600
25/11/2017 | 4175 | 3925 | 3525 | 2625 | 4525 | 4275 | 3975 | 3075 4225 3975 3575 2675 4175 3925 3525 2625
27/11/2017 | 4175 | 3925 | 3525 | 2625 | 4525 | 4275 | 3975 | 3075 4225 3975 3575 2675 4175 3925 3525 2625
28/11/2017 | 4175 | 3925 | 3525 | 2675 | 4525 | 4275 | 3975 | 3075 4225 3975 3575 2725 4175 3925 3525 2675
29/11/2017 | 4150 | 3900 | 3500 | 2650 | 4500 | 4250 | 3950 | 3050 4200 3950 3550 2700 4150 3900 3500 2650
30/11/2017 | 4125 | 3875 | 3475 | 2625 | 4475 | 4225 | 3925 | 3025 4175 3925 3525 2675 4125 3875 3475 2625
(25days) | 102990 | 96740 | 86740 | 65890 | 111740 | 105490 | 97990 | 80740 | 104240 97990 87990 69090 102990 96740 86740 67840
Max. 4190 | 3940 | 3540 | 2840 | 4540 | 4290 | 3990 | 3490 4240 3990 3590 2990 4190 3940 3540 2940
Min. 4025 | 3775 | 3375 | 2475 | 4375 | 4125 | 3825 | 3025 4075 3825 3425 2625 4025 3775 3375 2575
Avg. 4119.60 | 3869.60 | 3469.60 | 2635.60 | 4469.60 ] 4219.60 | 3919.60]3229.60] 4169.60 | 3919.60 | 3519.60 | 2763.60 | 4119.60 | 3869.60 | 3469.60 | 2713.60




